LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2024 ( site kategorii )
SKOPJE, 5 - 7/7/2024

Event 14 Women, 100m Breaststroke
7/6/2024 - 11:00

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB
APSOLUTNA KATEGORIJA
1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 PVK Orion
2. UYGUN, DILNUR 02 GALATASARAY
3. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
4. TRPCEVSKA, Kalina 10 DELFIN
5. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09  Neptun
6. GUDUMANOVSKI, Sofija 10  Neptun
7. KANBEROGLU, PELIN 02 GALATASARAY
8. TRAJCEV, Angela 07  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
9. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
10. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11  SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
11. TRAJCEV, Nadja 10  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
12. FRIEDMAN, Anika 10 SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
13. PENOVSKA, Aleksandra 12 SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
14. BLAZEVA, Lena 13 PVK Orion
15. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 VARDAR
16. TRPINOVA, Marija 10  Neptun
17. SIMOSKA, Stefanija 10 SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
18. ANASTASOVSKA, Anja 12 Neptun
19. CADIKOVKA, Matea 15 PVK Orion
20. BLAZEVSKA, Mila 13 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
21. MILOSEVSKA, Lena 12 PVK Orion
22. HADJI-VASILEVA, Atanasija 11  PVK Orion
23. KARAMANOLIS, Maria 12 DELFIN
24. ASHTALKOSKA, Maja 10 STRUGA
25. MARTINOVSKA, Ema 09 SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
26. MISESKA, Marija 08 PVK Orion
27. JAKJIMIKJ, Lana 13 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
28. TATULI, Fiama 15  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
29. CURKOSKA, Andrea 09 STRUGA
30. CAKAR, Despina 12 STRUGA
31. RISTOVSKA, Nadja 15 SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
32. KRETEVSKA, Sara 13 VARDAR
33. VELKOVSKA, Kalina 13 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje

MLADINSKA KATEGORIJA

1. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018

2. TRPCEVSKA, Kalina 10 DELFIN

3. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09  Neptun

4. GUDUMANOVSKI, Sofija 10  Neptun

5. TRAJCEV, Angela 07  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018

6. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 SC BETA SHARKS Skopje

7. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11  SC BETA SHARKS Skopje

8. TRAJCEV, Nadja 10  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018

9. FRIEDMAN, Anika 10 SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
10. PENOVSKA, Aleksandra 12 SC BETA SHARKS Skopje

Time

1:17.26
1:18.32
1:25.24
1:28.71
1:29.27
1:29.38
1:30.64
1:30.97
1:31.23
1:31.82
1:34.70
1:37.09
1:37.89
1:39.31
1:39.88
1:40.33
1:41.87
1:43.30
1:44.86
1:46.92
1:47.09
1:47.64
1:51.74
1:52.14
1:54.17
1:55.55
1:59.03
2:00.21
2:00.56
2:09.00
2:11.23
2:14.99
2:19.85

1:25.24
1:28.71
1:29.27
1:29.38
1:30.97
1:31.23
1:31.82
1:34.70
1:37.09
1:37.89

Pts

571
548
425
377
370
369
354
350
347
340
310
288
281
269
264
261
249
239
228
215
214
211
189
187
177
170
156
151
150
122
116
107

96

425
377
370
369
350
347
340
310
288
281
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2024 ( site kategorii )
SKOPJE, 5 - 7/7/2024

Event 14, Women, 100m Breaststroke, MLADINSKA KATEGORIJA

Rank YB Time Pts
11. BLAZEVA, Lena 13  PVK Orion 1:39.31 269
12. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 VARDAR 1:39.88 264
13. TRPINOVA, Marija 10  Neptun 1:40.33 261
14. SIMOSKA, Stefanija 10 SC BETA SHARKS Skopje 1:41.87 249
15. ANASTASOVSKA, Anja 12 Neptun 1:43.30 239
16. CADIKOVKA, Matea 15 PVK Orion 1:4486 228
17. BLAZEVSKA, Mila 13 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:46.92 215
18. MILOSEVSKA, Lena 12 PVK Orion 1:47.09 214
19. HADJI-VASILEVA, Atanasija 11  PVK Orion 1:4764 211
20. KARAMANOLIS, Maria 12 DELFIN 1:51.74 189
21. ASHTALKOSKA, Maja 10 STRUGA 1:52.14 187
22. MARTINOVSKA, Ema 09 SC BETA SHARKS Skopje 1:54.17 177
23. MISESKA, Marija 08 PVK Orion 1:5555 170
24. JAKJIMIKY, Lana 13 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:59.03 156
25. TATULI, Fiama 15  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 2:00.21 151
26. CURKOSKA, Andrea 09 STRUGA 2:00.56 150
27. CAKAR, Despina 12 STRUGA 2:09.00 122
28. RISTOVSKA, Nadja 15 SC BETA SHARKS Skopje 2:11.23 116
29. KRETEVSKA, Sara 13 VARDAR 2:1499 107
30. VELKOVSKA, Kalina 13 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 2:19.85 96

KADETI
1. TRPCEVSKA, Kalina 10 DELFIN 1:28.71 377
2. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09  Neptun 1:29.27 370
3. GUDUMANOVSKI, Sofija 10  Neptun 1:29.38 369
4. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 SC BETA SHARKS Skopje 1:31.23 347
5. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11  SC BETA SHARKS Skopje 1:31.82 340
6. TRAJCEV, Nadja 10  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 1:34.70 310
7. FRIEDMAN, Anika 10 SC BETA SHARKS Skopje 1:37.09 288
8. PENOVSKA, Aleksandra 12 SC BETA SHARKS Skopje 1:37.89 281
9. BLAZEVA, Lena 13  PVK Orion 1:39.31 269
10. TRPINOVA, Marija 10  Neptun 1:40.33 261
11. SIMOSKA, Stefanija 10 SC BETA SHARKS Skopje 1:41.87 249
12. ANASTASOVSKA, Anja 12 Neptun 1:43.30 239
13. CADIKOVKA, Matea 15 PVK Orion 1:4486 228
14. BLAZEVSKA, Mila 13 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:46.92 215
15. MILOSEVSKA, Lena 12 PVK Orion 1:47.09 214
16. HADJI-VASILEVA, Atanasija 11  PVK Orion 14764 211
17. KARAMANOLIS, Maria 12 DELFIN 1:51.74 189
18. ASHTALKOSKA, Maja 10 STRUGA 1:52.14 187
19. MARTINOVSKA, Ema 09 SC BETA SHARKS Skopje 1:54.17 177
20. MISESKA, Marija 08 PVK Orion 1:5555 170
21. JAKJIMIKJ, Lana 13 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:59.03 156
22. TATULI, Fiama 15  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 2:00.21 151
23. CURKOSKA, Andrea 09 STRUGA 2:00.56 150
24. CAKAR, Despina 12 STRUGA 2:09.00 122
25. RISTOVSKA, Nadja 15 SC BETA SHARKS Skopje 2:11.23 116
26. KRETEVSKA, Sara 13 VARDAR 2:1499 107
27. VELKOVSKA, Kalina 13 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 2:19.85 96
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2024 ( site kategorii )
SKOPJE, 5 - 7/7/2024

Event 14, Women, 100m Breaststroke

POSTARI PIONERI

1. TRPCEVSKA, Kalina 10 DELFIN 1:28.71 377
2. GUDUMANOVSKI, Sofija 10  Neptun 1:29.38 369
3. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 SC BETA SHARKS Skopje 1:31.23 347
4. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11  SC BETA SHARKS Skopje 1:31.82 340
5. TRAJCEV, Nadja 10  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 1:34.70 310
6. FRIEDMAN, Anika 10 SC BETA SHARKS Skopje 1:37.09 288
7. PENOVSKA, Aleksandra 12 SC BETA SHARKS Skopje 1:3789 281
8. BLAZEVA, Lena 13  PVK Orion 1:39.31 269
9. TRPINOVA, Marija 10  Neptun 1:40.33 261
10. SIMOSKA, Stefanija 10 SC BETA SHARKS Skopje 1:41.87 249
11. ANASTASOVSKA, Anja 12 Neptun 1:43.30 239
12. CADIKOVKA, Matea 15 PVK Orion 1:4486 228
13. BLAZEVSKA, Mila 13 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:46.92 215
14. MILOSEVSKA, Lena 12 PVK Orion 1:47.09 214
15. HADJI-VASILEVA, Atanasija 11  PVK Orion 1:4764 211
16. KARAMANOLIS, Maria 12 DELFIN 1:51.74 189
17. ASHTALKOSKA, Maja 10 STRUGA 1:52.14 187
18. JAKJIMIKJ, Lana 13 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:59.03 156
19. TATULI, Fiama 15  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 2:00.21 151
20. CAKAR, Despina 12 STRUGA 2:09.00 122
21. RISTOVSKA, Nadja 15 SC BETA SHARKS Skopje 2:11.23 116
22. KRETEVSKA, Sara 13 VARDAR 2:1499 107
23. VELKOVSKA, Kalina 13 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 2:19.85 96

POMLADI PIONERI

1. PENOVSKA, Aleksandra 12 SC BETA SHARKS Skopje 1:37.89 281
2. BLAZEVA, Lena 13 PVK Orion 1:39.31 269
3. ANASTASOVSKA, Anja 12 Neptun 1:43.30 239
4. CADIKOVKA, Matea 15 PVK Orion 1:4486 228
5. BLAZEVSKA, Mila 13 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:46.92 215
6. MILOSEVSKA, Lena 12 PVK Orion 1:47.09 214
7. KARAMANOLIS, Maria 12 DELFIN 1:51.74 189
8. JAKJIMIKJ, Lana 13 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:59.03 156
9. TATULI, Fiama 15  Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 2:00.21 151
10. CAKAR, Despina 12 STRUGA 2:09.00 122
11. RISTOVSKA, Nadja 15 SC BETA SHARKS Skopje 2:11.23 116
12. KRETEVSKA, Sara 13 VARDAR 2:14.99 107
13. VELKOVSKA, Kalina 13 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 2:19.85 96
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